Amazon Filters Ltd.
Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
Tel. +44 (0) 1276 670 600   Email. sales@amazonfilters.co.uk   Web: www.amazonfilters.co.uk
Contour Gas
The PCHG retrofit filter is based on the specification of
the successful Contour Gas filter but is dimensionally
altered to seamlessly retrofit into existing natural gas
installations.

3.4 Bard (50psi) with a plated steel core
Recommended change-out differential pressure: 1.0 Bard (14Psid)
Ordering Guide
SupaSpun is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme. 14-GAS-PCHG-V2-ENG
14P P G0M- 36 N N A -D1
Media Core/Assembly Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding Diameter
P -
Polypropylene
E - Polyester
P - Polypropylene
F - Plated Steel
GOX - <1 micron
GOM - >1 micron
12 – 12” (312)
24 – 24” (324)
36 – 36” (336)
N – N/A N – N/A A - Amazon D1 - 4.5 ”
Example: 14PPGOM-36NNAD1 = Polypropylene media and core, >1μm rating, 36” length, no connections or seal, diameter 4.5”.
Efficiency
GOX Grade: 99.98% @ 0.1 - 05 micron
GOM Grade: 99.98% @ 1.0 micron